JACOBSON’S BUS LINES

SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLES
2022
MOOROOPNA
TO
SHEPPARTON

S

Jacabsons

E-mail: Jacobsonbus@jacobsons.com.au

Phone: 58203700




PTVHB91_221121_1

(==} School bus route

“ Mooroopna

via Greater Shepparton Secondary College

(GSSC)
Greater Shepparton
Sec Col @ AM School Bus Service
Hawdon St : e=== PM School Bus Service
B =
c
g. @ Archer St
k5
g © =
© - 3
E Clive St & %
é Barker Av | l| 5 &
o — iR S ]
X =
Shepparton
® ¢ station
Goulburn Valley Hwy | Goulburn Valley Hwy
‘ Welsford St
The Blvd
O
<
&/
&
&
4 3
¥ 5
c
=
3
[5}
=
e
Echuca Rd
(6]
1) ]
= o
5 o 5
< @
NAN41) g
‘h' 1] z
5 e { Rodney Park Av §
0 2
) o
= z
& i :
= (2) 5
NORTH :
e ¢ @O MAP NOT TO SCALE
o \09 ~(\\)'5 xoP
- 5\& d\e RO X
_(\e“a“. ‘\eoo'b <& gef
W

Monday to Friday

SCHOOL BUS STOP AM
® 13Knight St 757
® 1 Westview Dr 759
©® 21 Westview Dr 8.00
® 6 Rodney Park Av 8.02
@ 54 Graeme St 8.03
@ 20 Graeme St 8.04
@ Mooroopna Interchange 8.13
- 52 McLennan St (Bakery)
@® GSSC - Hawdon St Interchange (Bay 9) 8.25
SCHOOL BUS STOP PM
@ GSSC - Hawdon St Interchange (Bay 9) 3.35
@ Mooroopna Interchange 3.55
- 53 McLennan St (Barastoc)
@ 13Knight St 3.59
® 1 Westview Dr 4.01
©® 21 Westview Dr 4.02
@ 6 Rodney Park Av 4.04
© 54 Graeme St 4.05
@ 20 Graeme St 4.06

\\_"‘#/‘\S\;\
Jacobson



AM
Stop

o O W >

PM
Stop

GRAEME ST

Time Location

757 13 Knight Street
7.59 1 Westview Drive
8.00 21 Westview Drive
8.02 6 RodneyPark Drive
8.03 54 Graeme Street
8.04 20 Graeme Street

8.08 52 McLennan Street (Billy's Bakehouse)
Bus interchange Mooroopna

8.13 52 McLennan Street (Billy's Bakehouse)
8.25 GSSC East (Bay 9)

Time Location

3.35 GSSC East (Bay 9)

3.50 53 McLennan Street Mooroopna (Barastoc)

Bus interchange Mooroopna

3.55 53 McLennan Street Mooroopna (Barastoc)
& all stops in Mooroopna as above in AM



School bus route

“ Mooroopna

via Notre Dame College

Verney Rd Hawdon St @ AM School Bus Service
2. @ PM School Bus Service
i
)
y,(,o
e
b g;’,',:‘: (&) Archer St
< College 2
2 £
8 Zeoe
3 T Shepparton
S Station

Knight St
Nixon St

Goulburn Valley Hwy Goulburn Valley Hwy

Welsford St

The Blvd

GOULBURN RIVER

’ McLennan St

Echuca Rd

>
3
2 z
S 5
8
e g
NORTH g
e ¢ @ O MAP NOT TO SCALE

WO AR aoR
RO\ SOF (X
N <= got

RN

Monday to Friday

'SCHOOL BUS éTOP AM
@ 5 Gange St 7.59
® 39 Gange St (Reserve) 8.00
® 74 Macisaac Rd 8.01
@ 15 Norton Dr 8.03
©® 22 Menzies St 8.04
@® 18 MacisaacRd 8.05
@ Mooroopna Interchange 8.18

- 52 McLennan St (Bakery)
@ Notre Dame College 8.28
- Skene St Interchange (Bay 5)
SCHOOL BUS STOP PM
@® Notre Dame College 3.34
- Skene St Interchange (Bay 2)
@ Mooroopna Interchange 355
- 53 McLennan St (Barastoc)
® Macisaac Rd /Anderson St 4.00
@ 15NortonDr 4.01
© 22 Menzies St 4.02
® 67 MacisaacRd 4.04
® 48 Gange St (Reserve) 4.05
® 4Gange St 4.06

ﬁ
Jacobson



[o) &) BN =SNGV I \ T

PM
Stop

GANGE

Time Location

7.59 5 Gange Street

8.00 39 Gange Street (Reserve)
8.01 74 Macisaac Road

8.03 15 Norton Drive

8.04 22 Menzies Street

8.05 18 Macisaac Road

8.10 52 McLennan Street (Billy's Bakehouse)
Bus interchange Mooroopna

8.18 52 McLennan Street (Billy's Bakehouse)
8.28 Notre Dame - Skene Street (Bay 5)

Time Location

3.34 Notre Dame - Skene Street (Bay 2)

3.49 53 McLennan Street Mooroopna (Barastoc)

Bus interchange Mooroopna

3.55 53 McLennan Street Mooroopna (Barastoc)
& all stops in Mooroopna as above in AM



PTVH5691_241121_1

=5y School bus route

~ (& Mooroopna
via St Luke’s Catholic Primary School
via Notre Dame College Emmaus campus
via Goulburn Valley Grammar School
via Shepparton Christian College
via Bourchier Street Primary School
via Verney Road School

Monday to Friday

Notre Dame St Luke’s

@ AM School Bus Service 63; Collegs (P)gtholic / Grace Rd |
@ PM School Bus Service ﬁ
) %
(9)
& y Goulburn Valley
Inset ol Grammar School
2 £ J
g ) 2
H E 5
& £
o L E 2
Midland Hwy (AW, V) 3
e O]
Emma St PM & McLennan St ﬂ o
- o, o« Shepparton
» I%Q S0 © Christian College
EO® £
8 S 5]
= Daisy St °
Z | s i © (10)
§ () e— ) w— Hawkins St
h Lenne St
1]
c
o
o
3
T
Graham St & -
f—:’ Bourchier
g Street PS
The Bvd @
Balaclava Rd -
m Verney
° & Road
@o @ School
2 =
> |F o
& i |
0@ Knight St }
»° e 5
& [0 o
o & &
o & N
7] 2 &
(J] e A
= Nixon St <
High St
/N
NORTH
MAP NOT TO SCALE
© °
W i o®
»\e‘«\ \;\'6\0‘

| SCHOOL ,\?-fi,”i\:"« 71ﬂﬂ1‘ aSEE- - . m
| @ 193 McLennan St (shop) 7 8.00

® 79Emma St 8.01

® 97 william St 8.02

@ 38Lenne St 8.05

® 26Lenne St 8.06

® 150A McLennan St 8.09

@ Mooroopna Interchange 8.16
- 52 McLennan St (Bakery)

@ St Luke’s Catholic Primary School/ 8.31
Notre Dame College Emmaus campus

© Goulburn Valley Grammar School 8.34

@ Shepparton Christian College 8.39

@ Bourchier Street Primary School/ 8.42
Verney Road School

SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

® St Luke’s Catholic Primary School/ 3.25
Notre Dame College Emmaus campus

©® Goulburn Valley Grammar School 3.29

@ Shepparton Christian College 3.34

@ Bourchier Street Primary School/ 3.37
Verney Road School

@ Mooroopna Interchange 355
- 53 McLennan St (Barastoc)

©® 101 McLennan St 3.56

@® 33Lennest 3.69

© 45Lenne St 4.00

©® 114 william St 4.03

® 80Emma St 4.04

® 195 McLennan St (shop) 4,05

B e

Jacobson



AM
Stop

o o W~

10
11

PM
Stop

Time
8.00
8.01
8.02
8.05
8.06
8.09

8.10

LENNE ST

Location

193 McLennan Street (shop)

79 Emma Street

97 William Street

38 Lenne Street

26 Lenne Street

150A McLennan Street (Vacant Block)

52 McLennan Street (Billy's Bakehouse)

Bus interchange Mooroopna

8.16
8.31
8.34
8.39
8.42

Time
3.35
3.50

52 McLennan Street (Billy's Bakehouse)

St Lukes/Emmaus/MCP

Goulburn Valley Grammar

Shepparton Christian School

Bourchier St Primary School/Verney Rd School

Location
GSSC East (BAY X)
53 McLennan Street Mooroopna (Barastoc)

Bus interchange Mooroopna

3.55

53 McLennan Street Mooroopna (Barastoc)
& all stops in Mooroopna as above in AM



PTVH5009_221121_1

School bus route

n Mooroopna

via Notre Dame College

Archer St

Verney Rd Hawdon St
%,
Lo
%
o Skene St e
i
©| Notre
| Dame
‘_‘g College
©
lis}

(6]

Knight St

Nixon St
Midland Hwy

Goulburn Valley Hwy

The Blvd Welsford St

Fryers St

Knight St

Goulburn Valley Hwy

GOULBURN RIVER

Midland Hwy

McLennan St

Echuca Rd

Midland Hwy

MAP NOT TO SCALE

@ AM School Bus Service
@sm=» PM School Bus Service

1zHie0

Monday to Friday

SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

@ 3Elsie JonesDr 8.02

® 15PellCr 8.04

® 35PellCr 8.05

@ 2BellemaraDr 8.06

@® Mooroopna Interchange 8.18
- 52 McLennan St (Bakery)

@ Notre Dame College 8.28
- Skene St Interchange (Bay 7)

SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

@® Notre Dame College 3.34
- Skene St Interchange (Bay 1)

@ Mooroopna Interchange 355
- 53 McLennan St (Barastoc)

@ 5BellemaraDr 3.59

® 48PellCr 4.00

® 16PellCr 4.01

@ 22Elsie Jones Dr 4,03

\——\__“ﬁ_\
Jacobson



AM
Stop

BN

PM
Stop

ELSIE JONES

Time Location

8.02 3 Elsie Jones Drive
8.04 15 Pell Cresent
8.05 35 Pell Cresent
8.06 2 Bellemara Drive

8.10 52 McLennan Street (Billy's Bakehouse)
Bus interchange Mooroopna

8.18 52 McLennan Street (Billy's Bakehouse)
8.28 Notre Dame - Skene Street (Bay 7)

Time Location
3.34 Notre Dame - Skene Street (Bay 1)

3.49 53 McLennan Street Mooroopna (Barastoc)
Bus interchange Mooroopna
3.55 53 McLennan Street Mooroopna (Barastoc)

& all stops in Mooroopna as above in AM



PTVH5009_221121_1

School bus route

ﬂ Mooroopna

via Greater Shepparton Secondary College

@ AM School Bus Service
Greater es==» PM School Bus Service
Shepparton
Sec Col
Hawdon St %
] 4,
5o K
oL %
Clive St
2 (X4
g Shepparton
= Station
Nz

Goulburn Velley Hwy
Welsford St

V

=
g
=
o
=
2 %/
9 Echuca Rd
= %)
e
g
& ) E
= "
o 2
NORTH s 8
o ¢ @ O MAP NOT TO SCALE
\\ 9\09 ‘\\) 5\0"
@ﬁé o e & w6

o q\““a

Monday to Friday

SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

@ Mooroopna Bus Interchange - Macisaac Rd 8.08

@ Mooroopna Interchange 8.18
- 52 McLennan St (Bakery)

©® GSSC - Hawdon St Interchange (Bay 9) 8.30

SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

® GSSC - Hawdon St Interchange (Bay 9) 3.30

® Mooroopna Interchange 3.47
- 53 McLennan St (Barastoc)

@ Mooroopna Bus Interchange - Macisaac Rd 3.54

ﬁ
Jacobsori



AM
Stop

PM
Stop

Time Location
8.08 Mooroopna Bus Interchange - Macisaac Rd

8.15 52 McLennan Street (Billy's Bakehouse)
Bus interchange

8.18 52 McLennan Street (Billy's Bakehouse)
8.30 GSSC East (Bay 9)

Time Location

3.30 GSSC East (Bay 9)

3.45 53 McLennan Street Mooroopna (Barastoc)
Bus interchange Mooroopna

3.47 53 McLennan Street Mooroopna (Barastoc)
3.54 Mooroopna Bus Interchange - Macisaac Rd



PTVH5691_221121_1

School bus route

Mooroopna

via Greater Shepparton Secondary College

Greater Shepparton
- Sec Col @ AM School Bus Service
ElEoR! @ms=» PM School Bus Service
2 &y
§ (10} //%.k Archer St
c )
ol 2 %
| O
(]
E Clive St & B
§ Barker Av ré, ® 2
o — c |2 i
X g 2 Shepparton
Z |2 station
Goulburn Valley Hwy | Goulburn Valley Hwy
| Welsford St

~ TheBivd

GOULBURN RIVER

Midland Hwy

S

—0
MclLennan St

Morrell St
 ——
1
i
& :
8 8
T 8
NORTH s 8
e ¢ @ O MAP NOT TO SCALE
O AR ao®
“@oé&:oaé‘\e\?\e‘“\\z\é\"‘éo
W

Monday to Friday

SCHOOL BUS STOP

@ 13 Paisley Cr

29 Paisley Cr

Cnr Echuca Rd/Carr Cr (shops)
16 Rosalind St

66 McKean St

34 McKean St

23 Ann St

18 Northgate St

Mooroopna Interchange
- 52 McLennan St (Bakery)

6 606060660606

GSSC - Hawdon St Interchange (Bay 11)

AM
7.56
157
8.01
8.02
8.03
8.04
8.05
8.06
8.13

8.25

SCHOOL BUS STOP
GSSC - Hawdon St Interchange (Bay 11)

Mooroopna Interchange
- 53 McLennan St (Barastoc)

17 Northgate St
24 Ann St

29 McKean St

63 McKean St

17 Rosalind St

56 Carr Cr (shops)
13 Paisley Cr

0060606060060 0686

29 Paisley Cr

3.35
3.55

3:57
3.58
3.59
4.00
4.01
4.02
4.06
4.07

ﬁ
Jacobson



<

» >
e =
©

o N O =

10

PM
Stop

Time
7.56
7.57
8.01
8.02
8.03
8.04
8.05
8.06

8.08

CARR CRES/McKEAN ST

Location

13 Paisley Crescent

29 Paisley Crescent

Cnr Echuca Rd/Carr Cres (in Carr Cres)
16 Rosalind Street

66 McKean Street

34 McKean Street

23 Ann Street

18 Northgate St

52 McLennan Street (Billy's Bakehouse)

Bus interchange Mooroopna

8.13
8.25

Time
3.35
3.50

52 McLennan Street (Billy's Bakehouse)
GSSC East (Bay 11)

Location
GSSC East (Bay 11)
53 McLennan Street Mooroopna (Barastoc)

Bus interchange Mooroopna

3.55

53 McLennan Street Mooroopna (Barastoc)
& all stops in Mooroopna as above in AM



PTVH5691_221121_1

School bus route
Mooroopna Monday to Friday

via Greater Shepparton Secondary College SCHOOL BUS STOP AM
(GsscC)
@ 31 Kalimna Dr 8.05
g;ecaéz'l' Shepparton @ AM School Bus Service e 55 Kalimna Dr 8.06
Hawidon St R @==== PM School Bus Service e 18 Dennison St 8.08
z % £ R
5 [} N e @ 25 Craigmuir Dr 8.09
;E’ //% % Archer St
o e F @ Mooroopna Interchange 8.18
Clive St » - 52 McLennan St (Bakery)
- Biarkerdu 2 oo St Georges Rd 2
i g Shepparton B @® GSSC - Hawdon St Interchange (Bay 11) 8.30
§ x & Station S
= SCHOOL BUS STOP PM
Goulburn Valley Hwy Goulburn Valley Hwy
P @ GSSC - Hawdon St Interchange (Bay 11) 3.30
® Mooroopna Interchange 3.55
- 53 McLennan St (Barastoc)
@ 31 Kalimna Dr 4.01
sl ,
& @ 55 Kalimna Dr : 4.02
® 18 Dennison St 4.05
@ 25 Craigmuir Dr 4.06

Echuca Rd

Kalimna Dr

Midland Hwy

Dennison

St

120192

<)
NORTH % Windlass Av

e ¢ @O MAP NOT TO SCALE

o R oo
B (13O A (&
@ o e

ﬁ
Jacobson



AM
Stop

AW N

PM
Stop

KALIMNA

Time Location

8.05 31 Kalimna Drive
8.06 55 Kalimna Drive
8.08 18 Dennison Street
8.09 25 Craigmuir Drive

8.15 52 McLennan Street (Billy's Bakehouse)
Bus interchange

8.18 52 McLennan Street (Billy's Bakehouse)
8.30 GSSC East (Bay 11)

Time Location

3.30 GSSC East (Bay 11)

3.45 53 McLennan Street Mooroopna (Barastoc)

Bus interchange Mooroopna

3.55 53 McLennan Street Mooroopna (Barastoc)
& all stops in Mooroopna as above in AM



PTVH5691_221121_1

Mooroopna

Monday to Friday

via St Anne’s College SCHOOL BUS STOP AM
@ Cnr Midland Hwy/Elsie Jones Dr 7.54
@ AM School Bus Service
@mm=m PM School Bus Service Knight St 2 ® 21 Bellamara Dr 756
t)
_\@Q ® 28 Westwood Dr 757
Fryers St Q\'b\
@ 5 Charles St 7.59
(% PP Midland Hwy
3 Shepparton © 33Charles St 8.00
= ation
! f = ©® 161saacs St 8.01
obraon St
8 g > @ 380 Lenne St 8.03
5 3 s
2 Bl o ©® 60 Lenne St 8.05
5 9 £
& = © Mooroopna Interchange 8.18
5 - 52 McLennan St (Bakery)
5
& @ St Anne's College 8.35
B Wilmot Rd
&
Inset SCHOOL BUS STOP PM
R ‘ ol % @ St Anne's College 3.30
2 %
I © % §; ¥ ©® Mooroopna Interchange 3.65
o, 3 < a © - 53 McLennan St (Barastoc)
Ef 8
g =} Q’"? @ cCnrMidland Hwy/Elsie Jones Dr 3.59
_U‘ >
o g ® 21 BellamaraDr 4.01
@
Og ©® 28 Westwood Dr 4,02
N Mooroopna
3 o= LenheS) Statn @ 5 Charles St 4.04
@ g
l 8 ©® 33Charles St 4,05
@ ~
I ® 161saacs St 4.06
@ 80 Lenne St 4.08
Sanctuary Dr
T ©® 60Lennest 4.10
7 2
NORTH Collens
MAP NOT TO SCALE
@(\‘a\"’\\:).\aé‘\e\feﬁ{\t;;o‘e\&
W

\\_,_)\‘/,—\\\s_\
Jacobson



Z CHARLES ST

AM
Stop Time Location
Cnr Midland Hwy & Elsie Jones Dve
1 7.54 (in Elsie Jones Dve)
2 7.56 21 Bellamara Drive
3 7.57 28 Westwood Drive
4 7.59 5 Charles Street
5 8.00 33 Charles Street
6 8.01 16 lsaacs Street
7 8.03 80 Lenne Street
8 8.05 60 Lenne Street
9 8.10 52 McLennan Street (Billy's Bakehouse)
Bus interchange Mooroopna
8.18 52 McLennan Street (Billy's Bakehouse)
10 8.35 St Anne's
PM
Stop Time Location
1 3.30 St Anne's
2 3.50 53 McLennan Street Mooroopna (Barastoc)

Bus interchange Mooroopna
3.55 53 McLennan Street Mooroopna (Barastoc)
& all stops in Mooroopna as above in AM



O P — AOUESEur  de  o  fe
Greater Shepparton School Bus Services

SCHOOL | SCHOOL BUS ROUTE

Bourchier Street Primary School 1 K | E B B [T

Congupna Primary School ' F I K |

Goulburn Valley Grammar School (HE KR U

Gowrie Street Primary School ER 2

g;?&}t;; Shepparton Secondary A G K| ‘M o P |
&l B U | W

Guthrie Street Primary School (N I R

Kialla West Primary School | N |

Notre Dame College B BB ¢ I H NI Ex
(MO NN PN ONNRINS, EUS

Notre Dame College Emmaus campus ' F I K N o s |

Orrvale Primary School N i O |

Shepparton Christian College IH EE B

St Anne’s College I B

St Brendan’s Primary School (H T

St Georges Road Primary School ‘M N O P |

St Luke’s Catholic Primary School 'K o s |

St Mel’s Primary School (M N U |

Verney Road School (HE R W]

Routes A, B, C, D, E, V, X and Z connect at the Mooroopna Interchange, McLennan Street, Mooroopna.

PTVH691_251121_1



TRANSFER BUSES @ BILLY'S BAKEHOUSE MOOROOPNA

TO SHEPPARTON SCHOOLS

Notre Dame Bus - B MclLennan St
Notre Dame Bus -D MclLennan St
GSSC Bus - A McLennan/Mill St
GSSC Bus -V McLennan/Mill St
GSSC Bus - E McLennan/Mill St
GSSC Bus - X McLennan/Mill St
St Anne's Bus - Z McLennan St
Emmaus Bus - C MclLennan St
GVGS Bus - C MclLennan St
Shepp Christian Bus - C McLennan St
MCP Bus - C McLennan St
Verney Rd Bus-C McLennan St

Bourchier St Bus - C MclLennan St




